

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 10/03/19
CONTRACT NUMBER 05-1G3104
LOCATION 05-MON-0-0.0
05-SCR-0-0.0
05-SBT-0-0.0

IN MONTEREY, SAN BENITO AND SANTA
CRUZ COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

PAGE 1
10/04/19
CONTRACT CODE 'B '
19 CONTRACT ITEMS

FURNISH & INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS

FEDERAL AID SSTG-000C-(503)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 19.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 8 FUND TOTAL HB1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 120
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 7 ENGINEERS EST 1,532,849.00 AMOUNT UNDER 712,349.01 PERCENT UNDER EST 46.47

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	820,499.99	7	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC 530 949-5631 01003147 6594 EASTSIDE ROAD REDDING CA 96001 FAX 855 846-5806
2	948,762.50	4	INDEPENDENT STRUCTURES, INC. 530 223-5238 00951126 8431 HARTMEYER LANE REDDING CA 96002 FAX 510 350-9079
3	1,019,871.00	5	BC RENTALS LLC. DBA BC TRAFFIC 714 974-1190 SPECIALIST 00877686 638 W SOUTHERN AVE; ORANGE CA 92865 FAX 714 974-1753
4	1,060,960.00	6	STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND 805 929-5070 SIGNS INC. 00975518 522 LINDON LANE; NIPOMO CA 93444 FAX 805 929-5786
5	1,236,390.00	2	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC. 714 538-5156 00743775 133 N. PIXLEY STREET; ORANGE CA 92868 FAX 714 538-5157
6	1,298,325.00	3	FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 925 245-1300 INC. 00833032 550 GREENVILLE ROAD; LIVERMORE CA 94550 FAX 925 245-1007

05-1G3104
05-MON-0-0
10/03/19

BID211
PAGE 2
10/04/19

7 1,320,892.00 1

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 949 252-0441
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 00615876
16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST FAX 949 252-0266
IRVINE CA 92606

05-1G3104
05-MON-0-0
10/03/19

BID211
PAGE 3
10/04/19

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 3 (65%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL REDDING CA	1038244	ITEM 3 (100%)
	MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL REDDING CA	1038244	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMS
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	ITEM 3 (100%)
	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	ITEM 4 (100%)
	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	PCMS
	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	TRAFFIC CONTROL
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	KRC SAFETY CO. INC VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 3 (54.21%)
	KRC SAFETY CO. INC VISALIA CA	507950	PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASACADERO CA	962161	ITEM 3 (63%)
	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASACADERO CA	962161	TRAFFIC CONTROL
03	KRC SAFETY CO., INC VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 3 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC VISALIA CA	507950	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
01	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	ITEM 3 (66%)
	AVILA TRAFFIC SAFETY ATASCADERO CA	962161	105 SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROL

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	4,500.00	4,500.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	255,500.00	255,500.00
4	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	17,500.00	17,500.00
5	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	30,000.00	30,000.00
6	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
7	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	2,220	1.00	2,220.00
8	820250	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	33	125.00	4,125.00
9	820310	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL	EA	11	100.00	1,100.00
10	038343	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	10,400	5.75	59,800.00
11	038344	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	6,830	5.90	40,297.00
12	038345	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	1,550	10.40	16,120.00
13	038346	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	640	12.30	7,872.00
14	038347	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	19,600	3.75	73,500.00
15	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	700	235.00	164,500.00
16	820850	ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST	EA	14	515.00	7,210.00
17	820860	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	28	135.00	3,780.00
18	820900	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	900	100.00	90,000.00
19	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	25,975.99	25,975.99
					TOTAL	820,499.99

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,900.00	1900.00	1,500.00	1500.00	1,500.00	1500.00	3,000.00	3000.00
2	57,000.00	57000.00	26,250.00	26250.00	42,860.00	42860.00	55,100.00	55100.00
3	200,000.00	200000.00	342,000.00	342000.00	372,600.00	372600.00	375,000.00	375000.00
4	15,000.00	15000.00	13,000.00	13000.00	12,000.00	12000.00	17,500.00	17500.00
5	15,000.00	15000.00	5,500.00	5500.00	4,000.00	4000.00	7,800.00	7800.00
6	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1000.00	1,500.00	1500.00	2,900.00	2900.00
7	1.50	3330.00	1.00	2220.00	1.00	2220.00	3.00	6660.00
8	75.00	2475.00	90.00	2970.00	50.00	1650.00	170.00	5610.00
9	75.00	825.00	70.00	770.00	25.00	275.00	100.00	1100.00
10	4.50	46800.00	4.70	48880.00	6.50	67600.00	7.00	72800.00
11	5.20	35516.00	5.20	35516.00	7.00	47810.00	8.00	54640.00
12	15.75	24412.50	16.10	24955.00	13.50	20925.00	16.00	24800.00
13	14.85	9504.00	16.25	10400.00	14.00	8960.00	17.00	10880.00
14	3.75	73500.00	3.80	74480.00	3.75	73500.00	5.00	98000.00
15	275.00	192500.00	260.00	182000.00	320.00	224000.00	300.00	210000.00
16	450.00	6300.00	425.00	5950.00	590.00	8260.00	550.00	7700.00
17	125.00	3500.00	135.00	3780.00	165.00	4620.00	175.00	4900.00
18	95.00	85500.00	78.00	70200.00	70.00	63000.00	170.00	153000.00
19	175,000.00	175000.00	168,500.00	168500.00	103,680.00	103680.00	125,000.00	125000.00
TOT		948,762.50		1,019,871.00		1,060,960.00		1,236,390.00

05-1G3104
05-MON-0-0
10/03/19

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 8
10/04/19

ITEM	SIXTH		SEVENTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,800.00	1800.00	1,875.00	1875.00
2	38,000.00	38000.00	30,000.00	30000.00
3	253,000.00	253000.00	380,000.00	380000.00
4	7,500.00	7500.00	7,500.00	7500.00
5	49,350.00	49350.00	4,000.00	4000.00
6	950.00	950.00	850.00	850.00
7	.30	666.00	.60	1332.00
8	270.00	8910.00	100.00	3300.00
9	270.00	2970.00	100.00	1100.00
10	7.00	72800.00	5.50	57200.00
11	7.30	49859.00	6.00	40980.00
12	12.00	18600.00	10.50	16275.00
13	14.00	8960.00	12.50	8000.00
14	3.85	75460.00	3.80	74480.00
15	490.00	343000.00	475.00	332500.00
16	900.00	12600.00	1,250.00	17500.00
17	800.00	22400.00	250.00	7000.00
18	225.00	202500.00	180.00	162000.00
19	129,000.00	129000.00	175,000.00	175000.00
TOT		1,298,325.00		1,320,892.00